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Project Name:  Leak Repairs to Concourse B&C Pedestrian Tunnel 

Procurement Specialist:  Nick Waddell 

 

Specification No. 1186466              Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

            O’Hare AAB Building Conf. Rm 1 

Conference Date:   February 24, 2020  Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Al Mendoza amendoza@sesequip.com SES, Inc. 630-231-4840 

Tom Lathrop tlathrop@blinderman.com Blinderman Construction 847-680-5200 

Sinan Sadiku ssadiku@aiigenerprises.com AIIG Enterprises, Inc. 630-290-7773 

Jon LaSacala jlascala@blinderman.com Blinderman Construction 312-982-2587 

Christopher Erwin cerwin@patrickco.com Patrick Engineering  630-795-7226 

Ahmed Saleh a9455000@gmail.com AIIG Enterprises, Inc. 630-544-0048 

Daniel Ranieri dranieri@jljcontractingcom JLJ Contracting, Inc. 708-343-3340 

Matt Kovalsky mjkovalsky@riccllc.com Rausch Infrastruction, LLC 708-667-0165 

Jeffrey Griffard jeff@integrateddemolition.com Integrated Demolition Service, LLC 708-606-6942 

Rowena Dziubla rdziubla@broadwayelectric.com Broadway Electric, Inc. 847-593-0001 
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Mathias Gartner mgartner@careplusllc.org Care Plus LLC 847-903-1784 

Zak Bergman zbergman@connectchicagojv.com Connect Chicago Alliance 773-894-3758 

David Robbins david.robbins@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-462-7539 

Nicholas Waddell nicholas.waddell@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-742-1341 

Lisa Jones lisa.jones@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-742-7286 

Jezieel Cortes jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-4915 

Colleen Twohig colleen.twohig@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-5774 

Rashad Abunimeh rabunimeh@careplusllc.org Care Plus LLC 312-285-4631 

Anthony Moscatello amoscatello@careplusllc.org Care Plus LLC 312-735-8489 

Peter Schniedermeier pschniedermeier@careplusllc.org Care Plus LLC 847-612-9707 
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